Name of Organisation

Braughing Play Area
Committee

Aston Village Hall Committee
Bayford Memorial Hall
Aston Lawn Tennis Club

Much Hadham Recreational
Trust

Anstey Village Hall
Hormead Parish Council

Sawbridgeworth Memorial
Hall Trust

Ware Town Partnership
Ware Drill Hall Association

Age Concern Bishops
Stortford

Bishops Stortford
Shopmobility

Shire Park Bowls Club

High Cross Village Hall
Hertford Heath Parish Council
Much Hadham Parish Council

Benington Village Hall
High Wych Memorial Hall

Albury Village Hall
Committee

Layston preschool and Nursery
Walkern Youth Club

Standon & Puckeridge Bowls
Club

Sawbridgeworth PCC

Purpose of Grant

New fencing and gates to play area
Install LED lighting within the hall
Replacement oil tank

Resurface tennis courts

Purchase two gazebo's
Upgrade/decorate village hall

Replacement swing in the play area

Upgrade stage/sound system

Replace old equipment, PA system, gazebo,

projector

To purchase modular staging system

Update part of central heating system

Purchase mobility scooter

Replace rotting wooden planks with
astroturf

New roof
Install new play equipment
Repair to flooring

Insulation into cavity walls of toilet
facilities

Replace overhead lighting

Install new fire detection alarm system
Canopy for outside play

Games and sports equipment

Install a new double glazed window

Install new storage cupboards, low level

Amount
Awarded

£6,952
£1,345
£1,572
£5,133

£600
£2,000
£1,950

£8,000

£1,319
£8,000

£1,800

£1,995

£1,977
£6,500
£8,000
£5,075

£600
£999.60

£1,553.83
£2,000
£500

£863.60
£2,000



lockers and redecorate kitchen

Action to Benefit the

Community Purchase fold away tables £2,000

Future Hope Purchase smoke/carbon monoxide monitors |£1,065

Burnham Green Village Hall | Replacement swings at the Burnham Green

Trust playground £2,00
Erect galvanised fencing to the rear and

Sawbridgeworth Young front of The Bullfield Centre,

People's Recreation Committee |Sawbridgeworth. £4,229.50

Stanstead Abbotts Parish
Council Install CCTV in Stanstead Abbotts £7,000



